American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

COCHISE BLAZEN BRITE

COCHISE CHARLIE BROWN

COCHISE MOON SHADOW

HARBOURMIST SILVER CHARM

Equine Registry

DoB

05-Dec-2002

06-Dec-2001

25-Oct-2000

28-Nov-1999

Sex
Gelding
Stallion

Mare

Mare

Reg
4883
4253
3433

3150

BIRDWOODS CRACKLIN ROSE (1996)

Sire Damsire
M M STARS ALL ABLAZE DURAN DURAN OF LITTLE RIDGE
TARABELLE COCHISE DURAN DURAN OF LITTLE RIDGE

KOTTA PARK DANNY BOONE (IMP AUS) DURAN DURAN OF LITTLE RIDGE

GRAPHIC MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE DURAN DURAN OF LITTLE RIDGE
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